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Pammela Seiberlick Reis
Guilherme da Silva Aguiar
Ana Cristina Dutra Cordeiro
Cintia Lauriane Steindorff Jhanke
Floriano Araujo Rocha

Julio César Brixner

Edio Fontana

Giovanni Santos dos Santos
Paulo Daniel Nunes da Silva
Sabrina Streb

Gislaine Medeiros da Silva

Paulo Ricardo Barboza Schwartzhaupt

Maria de Fatima Nora Lopes
Roberto Carlos da Rosa Farias
Vera Eunice Domingues

Alcéli Fernanda Lermen

Cinara Pereira de Carvalho Silva
Rodrigo Santos de Campos
Danie Lgouvea Vieira

Djéscika Corréa da Silva

Luigi Seffrin Baratto

Luis Felipe Teixeira

Tiago Andre da Silva Rossi Rodrigues
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29/11/1969
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13/03/1974
08/01/1988
09/06/1988
24/12/1985
27/12/1980

67,5
62,5
62,5
60
60
60
57,5
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